
UTS Rowing Club Sunday, June 24, 2007

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 01.20 MOSMAN (Naomi Schuf) 1  5:14.70   0.00  +0.00
2 01.10 LEICHHARDT 2 (Alexandria Hutchison) 2  5:17.48   2.78  +2.78
3 01.06 SHOALHAVEN 2 (Morgan Davis) 3  5:26.24   8.76 +11.54
4 01.08 NORTH SHORE 1 (Alexa Hearn) 4  5:40.64  14.40 +25.94
5 01.17 MLC SCHOOL 1 (Sophie Jerapetritis) 5  5:50.96  10.32 +36.26
6 01.11 LEICHHARDT 3 (Kim Edward) 6  5:58.33   7.37 +43.63
7 01.12 LEICHHARDT 4 (Charlotte Van Ewyk) 7  6:00.70   2.37 +46.00
8 01.21 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Chloe Poniris) 8  6:11.55  10.85 +56.85

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 2 WOMENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

1 01.05 SHOALHAVEN 1 (Jessica Richardson) 1  5:03.41   0.00  +0.00
2 01.14 NORTH SHORE 2 (Wiley Mathis) 2  5:06.90   3.49  +3.49
3 01.15 LEICHHARDT 6 (Freya Cole) 3  5:18.56  11.66 +15.15
4 01.09 LEICHHARDT 1 (Georgia Girdler) 4  5:22.78   4.22 +19.37
5 01.13 LEICHHARDT 5 (Isobel James) 5  5:43.63  20.85 +40.22
6 01.16 LEICHHARDT 7 (Grace Dwyer) 6  6:00.45  16.82 +57.04
7 01.22 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Erin Dooley) 7                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 3 MENS INTERMEDIATE FOUR (COXED) Final

1 02.06 MOSMAN 2  3:57.95   0.00  +0.00
2 02.01 BALMAIN 1  4:03.10   5.15  +5.15

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 4 WOMENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.02 DRUMMOYNE 3  4:03.35   0.00  +0.00
2 03.03 MOSSMAN 1  4:07.18   3.83  +3.83
3 03.04 MOSMAN 2  4:20.93  13.75 +17.58

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 04.05 BALMAIN 2 (Tom McClintock) 4  5:03.61   0.00  +0.00
2 04.06 BALMAIN 3 (Alex Bentley) 5  5:24.49  20.88 +20.88
3 04.01 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Matthew Andrews) 1  5:34.14   9.65 +30.53
4 04.02 DRUMMOYNE 2 (David Brimfield) 2  5:45.31  11.17 +41.70
5 04.03 DRUMMOYNE 3 (Peter Brimfield) 3  5:49.67   4.36 +46.06
6 04.11 DRUMMOYNE 4 (Sam Scott) 6  5:55.72   6.05 +52.11

Race 6 MENS UNDER 16 SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 MENS INTERMEDIATE DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.02 LEICHHARDT 1 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 05.05 DRUMMOYNE 2 3          11.06 +11.06
3 05.06 BALMAIN 1 4           5.81 +16.87
4 05.07 LEICHHARDT 2 6           1.73 +18.60
5 05.09 BALMAIN 2 7          14.30 +32.90
6 05.10 DRUMMOYNE 3 5           1.68 +34.58
7 05.04 DRUMMOYNE 1 1          31.18 +65.76
8 05.11 BALMAIN 3 8                 
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 WOMENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 06.05 MOSMAN 2 2  4:11.63   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 SHOALHAVEN 5  4:17.25   5.62  +5.62
3 06.02 BALMAIM 3  4:30.00  12.75 +18.37
4 06.04 MOSMAN 1 1  4:32.09   2.09 +20.46
5 06.01 LEICHHARDT 4  4:37.52   5.43 +25.89

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 07.01 GLEBE 1 (Ryan Voorderhake) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 07.12 BALMAIN 3 (James Waldersee) 4          10.08 +10.08
3 07.04 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Peter Brimfield) 3          26.74 +36.82
4 07.14 LEICHHARDT 3 (James Foster) 6          32.30 +69.12
5 07.13 LEICHHARDT 2 (Patrick Girdler) 5          32.72 +101.8
6 07.03 DRUMMOYNE 1 (David Brimfield) 2          14.08 +115.9

Race 10 MENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 11 MENS OPEN FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.01 GLEBE 1  3:40.81   0.00  +0.00
2 08.03 LEICHHARDT 3  3:46.78   5.97  +5.97
3 08.04 MOSMAN 4  3:51.37   4.59 +10.56
4 08.02 BALMAIN 2  4:13.54  22.17 +32.73

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 12 WOMENS OPEN QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.02 DRUMMOYNE 6  4:11.44   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 MOSMAN 1 3  4:15.14   3.70  +3.70
3 09.01 BALMAIN 1 5  4:20.71   5.57  +9.27
4 09.04 LEICHHARDT 1 1  4:40.69  19.98 +29.25
5 09.05 LEICHHARDT 2 2  4:51.10  10.41 +39.66
6 09.07 MOSMAN 2 4  5:05.63  14.53 +54.19

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 13 HANDICAP SINGLE SCULL Final

1 10.10 MOSMAN 6 (Mark Campbell) 1  4:26.28   0.00  +0.00
2 10.11 SYDNEY 3 (Charles Lloyd Jones) 2  4:31.34   5.06  +5.06
3 10.12 SYDNEY 1 (Ken Ambler) 3  4:43.95  12.61 +17.67
4 10.13 GLEBE 48 (Rod Cutting) 4                 
5 10.14 BALMAIN (Janine Lippi) 5                 
6 10.15 DRUMMOYNE 55 (Rob Glendenning) 6                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 14 MENS INTERMEDIATE QUAD SCULL Final

1 11.02 BALMAIN 3  3:35.63   0.00  +0.00
2 11.04 DRUMMOYNE 2  3:36.74   1.11  +1.11
3 11.05 GLEBE 1           easily

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 15 WOMENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
12.01 LEICHHARDT

1  4:13.94   0.00  +0.00

2
12.02 BALMAIN

2  4:17.86   3.92  +3.92
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 16 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 1

1 13.02 LEICHHARDT 1 (Rebecca James) 1  5:40.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.03 LEICHHARDT 2 (Grace Dwyer) 2  6:24.63  44.63 +44.63
3 13.04 DRUMMOYNE 1 (Chloe Poniris) 3  6:44.39  19.76 +64.39
4 13.05 DRUMMOYNE 2 (Erin Dooley) 4  7:11.95  27.56 +91.95

Race 17 WOMENS NOVICE SINGLE SCULL Division 2

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 18 MENS NOVICE QUAD SCULL Final

1 14.01 BALMAIN 1 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 14.03 DRUMMOYNE 1          30.56 +30.56

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 19 WOMENS OPEN DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.03 BALMAIN 2 2  4:21.16   0.00  +0.00
2 15.05 BALMAIN 3 5  4:22.81   1.65  +1.65
3 15.07 MLC 4  4:34.01  11.20 +12.85
4 15.01 BALMAIN 1 1  4:46.89  12.88 +25.73
5 15.02 DRUMMOYNE 3  4:54.61   7.72 +33.45

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 20 MENS OPEN EIGHT Final

1
16.01 GLEBE

1  3:29.48   0.00  +0.00

2
16.03 DRUMMOYNE

2  3:35.40   5.92  +5.92

3
16.04 MOSMAN

4  3:36.64   1.24  +7.16

4
16.02 BALMAIN

3  3:44.62   7.98 +15.14


